THE DATASHEET OF
EVAL-ADCMP607BCPZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Rail-to-Rail, Very Fast, 2.5 V to 5.5 V,
Single-Supply CML Comparators
Data Sheet ADCMP606/ADCMP607
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-12-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
ADCMP606BKSZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 G0S
ADCMP606BKSZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 6-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Transistor Package [SC70] KS-6 G0S
EVAL-ADCMP606BKSZ Evaluation Board
ADCMP607BCPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-12-5 G0H
ADCMP607BCPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-12-5 G0H
ADCMP607BCPZ-WP −40°C to +125°C 12-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-12-5 G0H
EVAL-ADCMP607BCPZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2006–2016 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.